
Mike Schuchardt 9/29/21

8/13/21
9/20/21

$359,641.00

       8,991.03

  350,649.97

$  75,199.62

enmgs
Typewritten Text
No subs during this period



9/29/21

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 11229-85-140

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
MASONRY RESTORATION, INC.
METRO MASONRY REPAIRS
CONTRACT NO. 8984
PAYMENT NO. 3 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 11229-85-140

90000 Base bid: Metro Masonry - lump sum 1.00 LUMP SUM $320,290.00 $320,290.00 0.11 $35,917.40 0.89 $284,372.60 1.00 $320,290.00 100.00%

  

90001 Additional repointing of brick 600.00 SF $28.50 $17,100.00 600.00 $17,100.00 0.00 $0.00 600.00 $17,100.00 100.00%

90002

ADDITIONAL AREA OF BRICK 
MASONRY REPAIR.
DESCRIPTION: UNIT PRICING FOR 
EACH SQUARE FEET (SF) OF 
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF 
ANY BROKEN OR DETERIORATED 
BRICK AND PROVIDE REPLACEMENT. 
CONTRACTOR MAY USE UNBROKEN 
BRICK FOR REUSE AND 
INSTALLATION.

300.00 SF $65.00 $19,500.00 300.00 $19,500.00 0.00 $0.00 300.00 $19,500.00 100.00%

CONTRACT TOTALS $356,890.00 $72,517.40 $284,372.60 $356,890.00 100.00%

CHANGE ORDER #1, ACCOUNT NO. 11229-85-140

- Omit EIFS work due to alternate 
method of abandoned window flashing 1.00 LUMP SUM -$12,125.00 ($12,125.00) 1.00 ($12,125.00) 0.00 $0.00 1.00 ($12,125.00) 100.00%

- Add tuckpointing repairs at entry wing 
walls and chimney facing E Washington 1.00 LUMP SUM $14,876.00 $14,876.00 1.00 $14,876.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $14,876.00 100.00%

CHANGE ORDER #1 TOTAL $2,751.00 $2,751.00 $0.00 $2,751.00

GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $359,641.00 $75,268.40 $284,372.60 $359,641.00 100.00%

SECTION B PROPOSAL PAGE- informational unit 
pricing. Provide unit costs for additional work (if 
needed).

PAGE 2 OF 2




